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U-19 Championship
2023/24 28th round, Match #221

Friday, 10.05.2024, 13:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 18°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

3 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

31 Yashchenko Dmytro
33 Selin Denys
45 Romanets Eduard
3 Bahinskyi Nikita
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
49 Tishchenko Vitalii
14 Odentsov Mykyta
40 Chernysh Dmytro
10 Halas Taras
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Shyriaiev Ivan
16 Riazantsev Yaroslav
99 Serdiuk Artem
8 Kryvobok Maksym
5 Korsun Illia
35 Horobets Artem
41 Bulhatov Demyd
95 Khomenko Pavlo
77 Kukhta Maksym
19 Buhai Vadym

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

1 Rosul Maksym
5 Cheberynchak Andrii
32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
15 Liteplo Markiian
44 Haiduk Maksym
7 Mykhailiv Vitalii (C)
77 Mykhailiv Yurii
8 Braslavskyi Daniil
11 Mendruk Vladyslav
91 Boliuk Yurii
20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

Substitutes
71 Dobroshtan Ostap
17 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem
21 Rozhko Vitalii
22 Falisei Zakhar

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Brykun Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #221
Friday, 10.05.2024, 13:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 18°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 3 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
13' 20 Kovbasniuk Oleksandr

37' 11 Mendruk Vladyslav

15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 37'

49 Tishchenko Vitalii 38'

46' 32 Bidzinskyi Bohdan

45 Romanets Eduard 47'

40 Chernysh Dmytro
41 Bulhatov Demyd 61'

14 Odentsov Mykyta 65'

10 Halas Taras
99 Serdiuk Artem 70'

37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
5 Korsun Illia 70'

74' 8 Braslavskyi Daniil
22 Falisei Zakhar

74' 91 Boliuk Yurii
17 Holovatyi Martyn-Artem

84' 5 Cheberynchak Andrii
21 Rozhko Vitalii

15 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
77 Kukhta Maksym 89'

77 Kukhta Maksym 90'

14 Odentsov Mykyta 90+4'
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